Effective Work Days: 31 PF UAN: 101833990182
LOP: 0

Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 23082 23082

STATUTORY BONUS 1923 1923

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

Total Earnings:INR. 25005 25005 Total Deductions:INR. 1800

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 23205

(Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Two Hundred Five Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Shikha Kumari